

Thank you for banking with POSB. We hope you'll find banking with us fast, easy and convenient.

With our wide range of banking products and services, we can meet all your financial needs, whatever they may be, wherever you are.

For more information, please visit www.posb.com.sg or any of our branches. Or, you may reach us at the following hotlines:

For enquiries: -

1800 339 6666 (Singapore) or (65) 6339 6666 (overseas)

To report loss of your ATM card:-

1800 339 6963 (Singapore) or (65) 6339 6963 (overseas)

Deposit Insurance Scheme

Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for up to S\$50,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law.

ACCOUNT DETAILS

A/C No : **151-34909-9** (0) Type: Joint-Alternate
LEE CHUN YIP
Name : CHEE LI MOY
S0137181I
NRIC No : S1132254I



Date		Deposit	Withdrawal	Balance	Transaction Reference
230718	CON	0.00		*****27,071.36	181HLYM
2	200818 CAM	2,400.00		*****29,471.36	6P3S
3	200918 CAM	2,400.00		*****31,871.36	6PK2
4	161018 CAM	2,400.00		*****34,271.36	6PK2
5	151118 CAM	2,400.00		*****36,671.36	6PK4
6	231218 CAM	2,400.00		*****39,071.36	6P7B
7	311218 INT	12.69		*****39,084.05	6P7B
8	170119 CAM	2,400.00		*****41,484.05	6P7W
9	260219 CAM	2,400.00		*****43,884.05	6PJ9
10	280319 CAM	2,400.00		*****46,284.05	6PK2
11	280419 CAM	2,400.00		*****48,684.05	6PH1
12	280519 CAM	2,400.00		*****51,084.05	6PH1
13	120619 AWL		20.00	*****51,064.05	040HOSS
14	130619 TRF		45,000.00	*****6,064.05	181HOSS
15	230619 CAM	2,400.00		*****8,464.05	6PK3
16	220719 CAM	2,400.00		*****10,864.05	8P21
17	041119 QCD	2,300.00		*****13,164.05	6PK2
18	041119 QCD	3,450.00		*****16,614.05	6PK2
19	181219 QCD	2,300.00		*****18,914.05	347HIEO
20	311219 INT	13.37		*****18,927.42	6PK3
21	170120 QCD	2,300.00		*****21,227.42	8P41
22	200220 QCD	2,300.00		*****23,527.42	8P16

Please check all entries before leaving the Bank.